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Turn It On Again by Genesis

All'l need is a TV show, that and the radio

Down on my luck again, (1) onmy (2) again

| can show you | can (3) you some of the people in my life

| can show you | can show you (4) of the (5) in my life

It's (6) me mad just (7) way of passing the day

I, I getso (8) when she's not there

l...

You're (9) (10) face (11) | know from the TV show
| have known you for so very long | (12) you (13) a friend

Can't you do anything for me, can | touch you for a while

Can | meet you (14) day and we can fly away

I can (15) you | can show you (16) of the people in my life

I can (17) you | can show you some of the people in my life

It's (18) me mad just another way of (19) the day
I, 1 get so lonely (20) she's not there

l...

Turniton, (21) iton, (22) it on again

Turn it on, (23) iton, (24) it on again

| can see another face
Turn it on, turn it on, turn it on again
| can see another face

Turn it on, turn it on, turn it on again
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people
. driving

. another
. lonely

. just

10.
11.
12.
13.

another
that
feel
like

14. another

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

show
some
show
driving
passing
when
turn
turn
turn

24. turn

Fill in the gaps
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